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32263 MAINT/ALTR 907 09/04/2014

HX Base Yr

623 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,888 119.2906 146.97 424,449 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2384

BAS 2,384 100 2,384 315,338

FGR 484 55 266 35,185

FOP 172 30 52 6,878

FSP 464 40 186 24,602

3,504 2,888 382,004

BAS= W15 S49 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 S6 FOP=  S11 E22 N6
W14 N5 W8$ E8 S5 E14 N1 E14 N35 W14 N8 FSP=  N16 W29 S16 E29$
W29 N16$.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 144.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,512

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 699.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,398

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,400

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

5 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 924.00 924.00 100 2024 2023 100 924

9,434

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


